
THE TIME IS NOW
REFER DIALYSIS PATIENTS TO THE 
PATIENT'S CLIENT SPECIFIC 

NETWORK (CSN) 

Let the team at HealthChoice help you! 

Medical records can be FAXED  to Satellite/US 
Renal Central Intake at (615) 234-2416
Prior authorization is not required for dialysis, but 
follow your facility’s policy.

HealthChoice partners with Methodist Le Bonheur Healthcare to facilitate the transformation of healthcare through 
collaborative partnerships delivering high quality, value-based patient care.

To learn more, visit www.MyHealthChoice.com or call (901) 821-6700

to assist you with patient transfers at
(901) 821-6722

While the patient has the choice to transfer,
Satellite Healthcare and US Renal Care are the only in-network 

providers for dialysis
There are no options for out-of-network coverage

Patients with the following employer group health plans 
should be referred to Satellite Healthcare  or US Renal 

Care for dialysis:

Methodist Le Bonheur Healthcare (Cigna)
Shelby County Government (Cigna)

Call Laurie King, RN Care Manager at
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